Resultatliste STAFETTEN 2013

1 Fgrde IL Langrenn 1 32:40
2 Derby racing team 34:44
3 @ygardane 35:40
4 Team Hegrenes 36:49
5 Sunnfjord Energi 1 36:55
6 Kirurgen 1 38:21
7 Fgrde IL Langrenn 2 39:12
8 Kvam-Kam 39:19
9 Naprapatsenteret 39:32
9 Puls Fgrde 39:32
11 Fgrde IL Symjing 39:37
12 Team Sportl/Spenst 39:39
13 NAV Hjelpemiddelsentral 1 40:07
14 Asen& @vrelid 40:20
15 FUSK 8C 40:43
16 NRKsf 40:47
17 Gubbetrimmen Jglster 40:54
18 G-Sport Erdal Sport 41:03
19 Sunnfjord Energi 2 42:48
20 Gjensidige Bank 43:01
21 SWECO F@RDE 43:22
22 Spar Handelshuset 43:27
23 Tingretten 43:36
24 Radioaktiv 43:45

25 Dampen 43:55
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Halbrend skule

B-lag/ Lotteritilsynet
Sunnfjord Energi 3
Legestudentene

Team @NH

Lifesavers 8.etg.

Ortopeden
@yranevidaregdande skule
Livredd

FgrdeBarneskule

UP&GOne

Posten

Gilde bedriftsidrettslag
Hegskulen i Sogn og Fjordane 2
Fysioterapeutane

Hafstadvgs

PwC

Enivest

Fgrde BUP
Ressurshagen/psykiatritenesta
Kirurgisk poliklinikk
Kommunikasjonskameratane
Angedal gard

The Golden EYE

Joggedilla Fgrde
Kommunehus-ligaen Jglster

Vulken BIL

44:13

44:29

44:31

44:33

44:53

45:10

45:15

45:32

45:42

45:47

45:54

46:02

46:07

46:09

46:12

46:24

46:29

46:38

47:05

47:16

47:18

47:33

47:42

47:47

47:47

48:01

48:16
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Bilskadesenteret

kreft

NVE 1

Vassenden Skule

UP&GO

Firda Billag

Revisor Gruppen Fjordane AS
Alag/ Lotteritilsynet
Akuttmottak

Psyk Post 1

NAV Hjelpemiddelsentral 2
Team Hulda

Dag-kirurgisk senter.
Ferdegarden

Kyrkjebg

48:30

48:41

48:41

48:47

49:00

49:13

49:17

49:49

49:55

50:13

50:26

50:41

50:42

51:05

51:24

Super sentralborddamene + karane 51:31

Landbrukstrim

Innlegda Runners

NVE 2

Pharmagym

SYS IKL - Legevakta
Grimelandlia Samdrift
Tusenfryd

Hegskulen i Sogn og Fjordane 1
Bioingenigrane

ANRR13

Serit Fjordane IT 2

51:45

51:54

52:06

52:07

52:27

52:56

53:32

53:43

53:54

53:55

54:26
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Fast&Furious
Kvinneklinikken
Fgrde Norsksenter 2
Serit Fjordane IT 1
Piratreiser
UP&GOing

C/lag Lotteritilsynet
Sjukehusapoteket
Barnevernet

Open post

Fgrde Norsksenter 1

Skatt vest

Lag ungdom

1 Team Power

2 Innlegda Fighters

3 Dyr Frakt

4 Team 2000

5 Fgrdeck ungdomsgruppa

55:20

55:51

56:18

56:28

56:52

57:02

57:08

57:32

58:02

58:51

59:39

1:01:34

37:10

40:05

41:33

42:55

48:47



Singel

1 AndréHagusbg@gRekneskap Fjordane AS 35:32
2 Kjetil Husevag Stremmen Fgrde IL langrenn 38:10
3 Torbjgrn Os Enivest AS 41:20
4 Anders Bjgrkhaug Prematurt forlgp 42:46
5 Fredrik Sollid 46:54
6 Ove Andre Tjgnneland 47:49
7 Stig Torset Helse Fgrde akuttmottak 50:50
8 SofieFlglo Dyrstad 53:06
9 AudunEngeseter 53:54
10 Roger Gloppen 56:04
11 Jgrgen Solheim 59:19

12 Kristian Solheim 1:03:17



